Race Date
November 26, 2015

Overall
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Name
JAKE DINGER
Owen Bartlebaugh
BO DINGER
Brad Myers
dave craft
SHANNON BYERLY
john snyder
Cassie Folmar
Jeremy Bochert
Mike Lockwood
Keith Bish
Keith Fatula
michael trumbull
christine trumbull
Kevin Ingros
JON GOULD
NATE HANKINSON
Todd Sudik
Austin Dahl
Corbin Heitzenrater
AARON EMHOFF
EVAN STATES
tom weaver
George Fatula
Brady Johnson

SHAELYN WALTEMIRE

Matt Lantz

Kelli Richardson
Randy Bond
ANDY WERNER
Jared Rishel
Jonathan Snowden
Randall Kromer Jr
Ken Shaffer

Bill Anderson
Garrett Bartlebaugh
Tina Scully

Tonya Bond
Stephanie Sandy
Matthew Lindholm
Jace Wallace
Anthony Kness
Gina Graham
MATT DINGER
Kevin Myers
Hunter Stiteler
Zach Johnson

Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Falls Creek PA

DuBois PA

Clearfield PA

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

101
68
102
13
122
106
130
21
43
120
54
53
124
125
132
113
94
115

26
96
107
116
37
14
103
117
127
72
112
142
45
71
55
11
36
121
86
114
63
41

38
111
58
40
91

16
14
18
37
54
22
34
17
35
46
46
13
34
30
14
43
17
26
19
13
32
14
33
43
14
14
46
36
48
41
35
25
34
38
33
10
38
43
53
29
36
15
42
43
31
19
12
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12
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
40-49
0-14
30-39
Top Fin
0-14
40-49
15-19
20-29
15-19
0-14
30-39
0-14
30-39
40-49
0-14
0-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-14
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
15-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
15-19
0-14
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Race Date
November 26, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Mariah Sinan
kendall conner
Porter Jones
Shauna Sergent
Chris Richardson
Brandi Peace
DJ Gould
Camie Greenblatt
Terry Mathers
Elaina Smiley
zack short
Randy Mallory
Todd Spencer
JODI DINGER
Rich Stiteler
LANCE PENNINGTON
carter lydic
mike heitzenrater
MELEAH LOCKWOOD
Dysen Gould
Kacie Jones
Molly Neal
Kimberly Lundy
JARED HOEH
Chris Myers
GARY REINHART
LINDA MUMAU
Carrie Galanis
JADE EMHOFF
DALAS WALTEMIRE
Erika Olson
Brock Holt
Chris Flinspach
Derek Carmichael
Thomas Brooks
Stephanie Lundy
Caitlyn Smith
Kendra Smith
Don Smith
Amanda Vehslage
Christine Hawk
Alyssa Reitz
Jensen Constantino
Michael Emhoff
Jeril Goss
John Goss
clare lydic

Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
61 16 F 1 15-19
139 36 M 13 30-39
70 34 M 14 30-39
77 30 F 3 30-39
128 38 M 15 30-39
15 36 F 4 30-39
30 42 M 9 40-49
19 36 F 5 30-39
83 46 M 10 40-49
34 41 F 3 40-49
137 12 M 8 0-14
73 57 M 2 50-59
85 36 M 16 30-39
95 43 F 4 40-49
74 51 M 3 50-59
93 17 M 5 15-19
136 12 M 9 0-14
129 46 M 11 40-49
119 10 F 2 0-14
32 10 M 10 0-14
46 33 F 6 30-39
67 41 F 5 40-49
59 58 F 2 50-59
99 44 M 12 40-49
24 41 M 13 40-49
100 56 M 4 50-59
104 53 F 3 50-59
20 32 F 7 30-39
110 30 F 8 30-39
108 13 M 11 0-14
143 31 F 9 30-39
16 27 M 4 20-29
23 35 M 17 30-39
29 30 M 18 30-39
84 28 M 5 20-29
79 28 F 1 20-29
17 26 F 2 20-29
57 25 F 3 20-29
31 56 M 5 50-59
4 38 F 10 30-39
25 47 F 6 40-49
3 19 F 2 15-19
145 18 F 3 15-19
64 45 M 14 40-49
133 56 F 4 50-59
134 58 M 6 50-59
138 7 F 3 0-14
2

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Name
Mark Benson
Blake Benson
Stephanie Benson
Susan Heitzenrater
Camden Emhoff
Abby Weaver
Michaela Lydic
CAITLINN BAER
Amy Anderson
sally villella
Bob Lockwood
Grace Luther
brian kunselman
KRISTINE BRACKEN
Tory Dellafiora
Craig Teegarden
BRAEDON PENNINGTON
Samantha Reitz
Kendra Gould
kaleigh werner
Taylor Stiteler
kimberly Reed
Ed Zbur
Alison Bernat
Andrea Caylor
Crystal Folmar
Chelsea Folmar
Jessica Wood
Elizabeth Wood
Barbara Wood
patricia corbin
Patty Luther
BECKY STIFFLER
dallas bond
Wanda Fisher
Whitney Mottorn
Keith Benson
Vanessa Benson
Karen Bond
Kate Doverspike
Michelle Bochert
Shanon Lunger

Lisa's Ladybug Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
62 58 M 7 50-59
12 30 M 19 30-39
78 25 F 4 20-29
80 43 F 7 40-49
18 13 F 4 0-14

1 20 F 5 20-29
135 16 F 4 15-19
105 27 F 6 20-29

5 27 F 7 20-29
141 57 F 5 50-59
118 67 M 1 60-69
39 16 F 5 15-19
140 39 M 20 30-39
109 29 F 8 20-29
87 20 F 9 20-29
27 28 M 6 20-29
92 23 M 7 20-29
75 26 F 10 20-29
56 33 F 11 30-39
123 10 F 5 0-14
82 22 F 11 20-29
126 47 F 8 40-49
33 58 M 8 50-59

2 28 F 12 20-29

6 43 F 9 40-49
28 48 F 10 40-49
22 20 F 13 20-29
44 28 F 14 20-29
35 30 F 12 30-39
10 62 F 1 60-69
131 57 F 6 50-59
69 50 F 7 50-59
98 38 F 13 30-39
144 15 M 6 15-19
89 63 F 2 60-69
90 27 F 15 20-29
52 56 M 9 50-59
88 57 F 8 50-59
47 71 F 1 70-99
49 36 F 14 30-39
66 38 F 15 30-39
76 34 F 16 30-39
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Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man
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